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4734
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4741

R-20

R-20

R-20

R-5

R-20

R-20

R-20
R-20

R-20

R-20

R-20

C-3NA

C-1 CD
C-1

C-3NA

C-3NA

MF-33

C-2

Jane
Dubel
Park

CALLAGHAN

SILVERCREST

ABBEYTOWN

SHAKERTOWN

ALLENTOWN

WOODSIDE

HO
RS

ES
HO

E B
EN

D

Case Z-2023-10700029

Scale: 1" approx. =  150 Feet

Council District: 7
School District: Northside I.S.D.

Zoning Case Notification Plan Legend

Single Family Residential 1R
Current Land Use Description TEXT
Current Zoning TEXT
Requested Zoning Change (TEXT)

Creek / River Region
City Limits
Corridor Overlay
ERZD Region
MLOD Region
AHOD Region

200 Ft. Notification Area

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes AHOD / MLOD-2 / MLR-2 / NCD-3 Overlay Districts

I.T. Data Analyst II: Rudolph R. Martinez (ITSD)
City of San Antonio-Development Services Dept.

Case Manager: Adolfo Gonzalez
Date: Tuesday, February 14, 2023

Subject Property(ies)

Location Map
®
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Ebony Dr

Silvertip Dr

Rainmaker
Moondance
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Silvercrest Dr
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Oakwood Dr

Stemmons

Callaghan Rd
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ticWarp
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 Dr

Camino R ea l

E Timco

Sun Dance

Joan
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Park
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Dubel
Park

Lawrence
Powell Elementary

(Pre K - 5th)

Neff,
Pat

MLOD-2 -
Lackland

AFB Annex
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Valley Leon

Valley

^

Vacant Lot

M L O D - 2  -  M L R - 2
O v e r l a y

A H O D
O v e r l a y

A H O D
O v e r l a y

M L O D - 2  -  M L R - 2
O v e r l a y

(C-2 CD)

I n g r a m  H i l l s
N C D - 3  O v e r l a y


